Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Sharman - (157746) - North Lincs Swim Squad - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:40.44
4:43.77
4:44.06
4:46.78
4:51.04
4:55.78
4:57.08
5:05.66
5:07.69
5:11.47
5:22.52
5:29.92
5:40.98
5:47.91
6:02.61

6:18.32

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:40.44
4:44.06
4:43.77
4:46.78
4:57.08
5:05.66

4:51.04
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

483
466
464
451
432
411
406
373
365

268
253
223

196

WA Pts

483
464
466
451
406
373
432

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Round

I I T I I I T

Date

06/04/14
22/12/13
15/02/14
16/02/13
15/04/12
18/02/12
10/06/12
29/04/12
09/10/11
25/04/11
19/02/11
17/10/10
04/04/10
20/02/10
03/10/09
21/02/09

Date

06/04/14
15/02/14
22/12/13
16/02/13
10/06/12
29/04/12
15/04/12

Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Yorkshire ASA Championships

North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open
Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
Radford Easter Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Borough of Stockton Open

Derventio Excel Open 2010

Yorkshire Champs

Co Leeds Junior Open Meet

Yorkshire County Champs

Meet

Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championship
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships
North East Region BAGCAT Championships
Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open

Radford SC 30th Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Club Swam Under

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:55.78
5:07.69
5:11.47
5:22.52
5:29.92
5:40.98
5:47.91
6:02.61
6:18.32

Copyright 2024

411

352
317
296
268
253
223
196

I T T T T I I I T

18/02/12
09/10/11
25/04/11
19/02/11
17/10/10
04/04/10
20/02/10
03/10/09
21/02/09

Yorkshire ASA Championships

Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala
Radford Easter Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Borough of Stockton Open

Derventio Excel Open 2010

Yorkshire Champs

Co Leeds Junior Open Meet

Yorkshire County Champs

Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes
Cleethorpes

Cleethorpes

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



