Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kieran Sharman - (157746) - North Lincs Swim Squad - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:40.44	483	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:43.77	466	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:44.06	464	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:46.78	451	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.04	432	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:55.78	411	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:57.08	406	Н	10/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:05.66	373	Н	29/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:07.69	365	Н	09/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:11.47	352	Н	25/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:22.52	317	Н	19/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:29.92	296	Н	17/10/10	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:40.98	268	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:47.91	253	Н	20/02/10	Yorkshire Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
6:02.61	223	Н	03/10/09	Co Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
6:18.32	196	Н	21/02/09	Yorkshire County Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:40.44	483	Н	06/04/14	Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:44.06	464	Н	15/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:43.77	466	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:46.78	451	Н	16/02/13	Yorkshire Age Groups Open Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
4:57.08	406	Н	10/06/12	North East Region BAGCAT Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:05.66	373	Н	29/04/12	Derventio Excel Swimming Squad 6th Open	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
4:51.04 Copyright 2024	432 1	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
4:55.78	411	Н	18/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:07.69	365	Н	09/10/11	Borough of Stockton Swim Scheme Gala	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:11.47	352	Н	25/04/11	Radford Easter Open Meet	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:22.52	317	Н	19/02/11	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:29.92	296	Н	17/10/10	Borough of Stockton Open	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
5:40.98	268	Н	04/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
5:47.91	253	Н	20/02/10	Yorkshire Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	1
6:02.61	223	Н	03/10/09	Co Leeds Junior Open Meet	Leeds	Cleethorpes	1
6:18.32	196	Н	21/02/09	Yorkshire County Champs	Sheffield	Cleethorpes	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS